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Gordon Growth Model

Risk Free Rate of Return

Equity Risk Premium

Beta

Inflation

Required Rate of Return

Terminal Growth Rate

Sustainable Annual Earnings in SAR bn
Fair Value in SAR bn

Fair Value of Share in SAR

Relative Valuation Techniques

Current P/E Ratio for Energy Sector

Current P/E for TASI

Cyclically Adjusted P/E ratio for TASI

P/E of ARAMCO for FY2024

Avg Historical P/E for ARAMCO

Forward P/E for ARAMCO 2025

Target Price per Share for ARAMCO

Weighted Average Fair Value per Share in SAR

Potential Capital Gains

o g e S

7
7N/

5%
5.13%
0.45
2%
7.31%
2.00%
464.69
8,933.45

36.92

16.234
17.553
14.3x
14.46
19.19
14.40
33.91
35.41
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